Distributor of Apacer Memory America: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of APSDM001GK3AN-AT - SSD SDM5 7P/180D SLIM2 1GB SLC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Apacer Memory AmericaApacer Memory America
APSDM001GK3AN-ATAPSDM001GK3AN-AT

14
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
8.  Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designations
A P  SDM  x x x x X   3 A N   – A T X
Capacities:
001G:     1GB
002G:     2GB
004G:     4GB
008G:     8GB
016G:     16GB
Serial ATA Flash Module
Apacer Product Code
N: Standard
Form Factor
K: 7P/180D Slim2
S: 7P/180D Slim2
Solution Version
FW Version
Flash type
A: Standard
Blank: Standard
W: Wide Temperature
                            16 / 19                            16 / 19
Distributor of Apacer Memory America: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of APSDM001GK3AN-AT - SSD SDM5 7P/180D SLIM2 1GB SLC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
SATA-Disk Module 5
 APSDMxxxxX3AN-ATX
15
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9.2 Valid Combinations
7P/180D w/o Housing (Slim2)
Capacity Standard Wide Temperature
1GB APSDM001GK3AN-AT APSDM001GK3AN-ATW
2GB APSDM002GK3AN-AT APSDM002GK3AN-ATW
4GB APSDM004GK3AN-AT APSDM004GK3AN-ATW
8GB APSDM008GK3AN-AT APSDM008GK3AN-ATW
16GB APSDM016GK3AN-AT APSDM016GK3AN-ATW
7P/180D with Housing (Slim2H)
Capacity Standard Wide Temperature
1GB APSDM001GS3AN-AT APSDM001GS3AN-ATW
2GB APSDM002GS3AN-AT APSDM002GS3AN-ATW
4GB APSDM004GS3AN-AT APSDM004GS3AN-ATW
8GB APSDM008GS3AN-AT APSDM008GS3AN-ATW
16GB APSDM016GS3AN-AT APSDM016GS3AN-ATW
Note:
1) Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availability.
2) The P/Ns are for models with power cable connector option. To purchase the products without power cable
connector, there will be an additional digit “C” added at the last of the P/N. For instance, to purchase the 16GB
model without power cable and housing, the P/N will appear as APSDM016GK3AN-ATC”.
                            17 / 19                            17 / 19
Distributor of Apacer Memory America: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of APSDM001GK3AN-AT - SSD SDM5 7P/180D SLIM2 1GB SLC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
SATA-Disk Module 5
 APSDMxxxxX3AN-ATX
16
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
1.0 11/13/2013 Official release
1.1 02/21/2014 Added Wide temperature specification
                            18 / 19                            18 / 19
Distributor of Apacer Memory America: Excellent Integrated System Limited